
Bavarian Summer Show

 1341 1/2  AQHA 1/2 Junior Reining Open

AQHA Show 1Show #:

James EdwardsRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

2.-7.7.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 296 Spook Whiz Me Saupe, Michael

2 297 Smart N Surprising Saupe, Daniela

3 43 Quixotes Boggiereina Rieder, Norman

4 54 Shesa Tinseltown Hirzel, Maarten

5 41 Il Be Automatic Schmidl, Lena

6 312 NeedACoctail Remedy Ostermaier, Berni

7 353 Saturdaynight Tag Erdin, Reto

8 153 Jeanie Whiz Gun Erdin, Reto

9 313 Not An Average Joe Ostermaier, Berni

n.P. 103 Forget The Price Tag Vogelsgesang, Anja

n.P. 228 Customs Valentin Kofler, Ulrich

n.P. 231 Hugsmakemyfootmove Libor, Enja

n.P. 314 My Jerseys Dirty Ostermaier, Berni

n.P. 333 Lanas Gunner Girl Dubau, Gordon

n.P. 347 HH Oaks Gunner Zdrahal, David

n.P. 356 Will Work For Guns Stors, Jim

n.P. 358 Hollywood Gun Wimpy Stors, Jim

dis. 55 Mr Royal Trash BB Hirzel, Maarten

dis. 210 Jacks Red Sunshine Kruspe, Sophie

dis. 232 BHB Wimpys Chocogun Girinon, Arnaud

dis. 236 Jacs Electric Girl Blessing, Stephanie

dis. 238 Special Sky Nite Girinon, Arnaud

02.07.2019 1 / 115:15



Bavarian Summer Show

 1341 1/2  AQHA 1/2 Junior Reining Open

AQHA Show 2Show #:

Janette DublinRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

2.-7.7.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 296 Spook Whiz Me Saupe, Michael

2 43 Quixotes Boggiereina Rieder, Norman

3 228 Customs Valentin Kofler, Ulrich

4 297 Smart N Surprising Saupe, Daniela

5 353 Saturdaynight Tag Erdin, Reto

6 54 Shesa Tinseltown Hirzel, Maarten

7 312 NeedACoctail Remedy Ostermaier, Berni

8 41 Il Be Automatic Schmidl, Lena

9 347 HH Oaks Gunner Zdrahal, David

n.P. 103 Forget The Price Tag Vogelsgesang, Anja

n.P. 153 Jeanie Whiz Gun Erdin, Reto

n.P. 231 Hugsmakemyfootmove Libor, Enja

n.P. 313 Not An Average Joe Ostermaier, Berni

n.P. 314 My Jerseys Dirty Ostermaier, Berni

n.P. 333 Lanas Gunner Girl Dubau, Gordon

n.P. 356 Will Work For Guns Stors, Jim

n.P. 358 Hollywood Gun Wimpy Stors, Jim

dis. 55 Mr Royal Trash BB Hirzel, Maarten

dis. 210 Jacks Red Sunshine Kruspe, Sophie

dis. 232 BHB Wimpys Chocogun Girinon, Arnaud

dis. 236 Jacs Electric Girl Blessing, Stephanie

dis. 238 Special Sky Nite Girinon, Arnaud

02.07.2019 1 / 115:16


